Position Other Positions Held

Director, Fiscal Services
Accounting Specialist

Sr. Payroll Technician

Sr. Payroll Technician

Sr. Accounting Technician
Business Services Technician
Business Services Technician
Asst Payroll Tech

Sr. Payroll Technician

K-12 Education Entity

South Bay Union
South Bay Union
South Bay Union
South Bay Union
South Bay Union
South Bay Union
South Bay Union
South Bay Union
South Bay Union

Department

Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services

Fiscal Services

Total Wages

$130,509
$75,592
$73,428
$54,228
$48,965
$41,329
$27,052
$18,767
$17,707

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$31,181
$23,377
$22,344
$10,692
$22,255
$12,075
$3,469
$7,154
$4,720



