Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director, Fiscal Services		South Bay Union	Fiscal Services	\$130,509	\$31,181
Accounting Specialist		South Bay Union	Fiscal Services	\$75,592	\$23,377
Sr. Payroll Technician		South Bay Union	Fiscal Services	\$73,428	\$22,344
Sr. Payroll Technician		South Bay Union	Fiscal Services	\$54,228	\$10,692
Sr. Accounting Technician		South Bay Union	Fiscal Services	\$48,965	\$22,255
Business Services Technician		South Bay Union	Fiscal Services	\$41,329	\$12,075
Business Services Technician		South Bay Union	Fiscal Services	\$27,052	\$3,469
Asst Payroll Tech		South Bay Union	Fiscal Services	\$18,767	\$7,154
Sr. Payroll Technician		South Bay Union	Fiscal Services	\$17,707	\$4,720